
Yesvantpur - Bhubaneswar One way Tatkal Special/02253x - SF - SWR 
YPR/Yesvantpur Junction to RU/Renigunta Junction 

6h 40m - 360 km - 3 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 YPR Yesvantpur Junction 13:30 0 1 0 35 915 SWR
2 KJM Krishnarajapuram 14:03 14:05 2m 0 1 19 59 904 SWR
3 JTJ Jolarpettai Junction 16:18 16:20 2m 0 1 151 78 400 SR
4 KPD Katpadi Junction 17:25 17:30 5m 0 1 235 46 215 SR
5 RU Renigunta Junction 20:10 20:15 5m 0 1 360 57 115 SCR
6 GDR Gudur Junction 21:43 21:45 2m 0 1 443 85 19 SCR
7 NLR Nellore 22:12 22:14 2m 0 1 482 82 18 SCR
8 OGL Ongole 23:39 23:40 1m 0 1 598 46 8 SCR
9 BZA Vijayawada Junction 02:40 02:50 10m 0 2 737 67 19 SCR
10 RJY Rajahmundry 05:03 05:05 2m 0 2 886 64 14 SCR
11 DVD Duvvada 07:58 08:00 2m 0 2 1069 34 41 ECoR
12 VSKP Visakhapatnam Junction 08:30 08:50 20m 2 1086 63 6 ECoR
13 VZM Vizianagaram Junction 09:48 09:50 2m 0 2 1148 72 58 ECoR
14 BAM Brahmapur 12:50 12:52 2m 0 2 1364 75 20 ECoR
15 KUR Khurda Road Junction 14:50 15:10 20m 0 2 1512 23 16 ECoR
16 BBS Bhubaneswar 16:00 0 2 1531 - 33 ECoR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 30 2024 (23:33)

Apr 30 2024 (23:33)

1

1


